1
COMPACT VENTILATION UNITS WITH HEAT RECOVERY
SupraBox COMFORT V
2
RoVent® 10 - Fan Selection Program
With our RoVent10 selection program for fans, a precise operating point selection for more than 2,900 fan models is enabled
quickly and easily. Regular updates ensure that the software is always up to date. Please register RoVent10 after installation

IP54.
5
Overview / Type Code
3 Construction Sizes – 12 Variants
Type Article Number Page Assembly Connections Dimensions
(L x H x T) mm
Air Volume
m³/h
Static Pressure
Pa
SBC 1000 V
Supply Air RIGHT:
SBC100VGRIB0-0A
SBC100VGRIBE-0A
Supply Air LEFT:
SBC100VGLIB0-0A
SBC100VGLIBE-0A
8 Floor-Standing
Unit Vertical 1,560 x 1,195
x 640 1,000 100-200
SBC 1600 V
Supply Air RIGHT:
SBC160VGRIB0-0A
SBC160VGRIBE-0A
Supply Air LEFT:
SBC160VGLIB0-0A
SBC160VGLIBE-0A
10 Floor-Standing
unit Vertical 2,070 x 1,415
x 700 1,600 100-250
SBC 2000 V
Supply Air RIGHT:
SBC200VGRIB0-0A
SBC200VGRIBE-0A
Supply Air LEFT:
SBC200VGLIB0-0A
SBC200VGLIBE-0A
12 Floor-Standing
unit Vertical 2,310 x 1,540
x 760 2,000 200-500
SupraBox COMFORT
Construction Size
Design and Connections
V = Vertical Design
Heat Recovery
G = Counterflow Heat Exchanger
Connection Side Supply Air Spigot
L = Left
R = Right
Installation Site
I = Indoor Installation
Surface Treatment
B = Coil-Coated (Standard)
Variations
0 = Incl. Control
(Internal Wiring Incl. Control and Control Panel)
E = Without Control
(Internal Wiring on Terminal Strip)
Sequential Number
SBC   100    V    G    L     I    B   0  -0AType Code
6
Control